



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-337
Title: Annual Roofing Contractor Services for Continuing Contract
Date: 12/20/2024

Bidder:	Advanced Roofing Inc	Architectural Sheet Metal Inc	Atlas Apex Roofing LLC	Central Florida Equity Builders
----------------	----------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------	---------------------------------

City & State:	Ft Lauderdale, FL	Orlando, FL	Oakland Park, FL	Oviedo, FL
--------------------------	-------------------	-------------	------------------	------------

A.	Certified Roofer (Regular Business Hours)	\$75.00	\$65.00	\$58.00	\$65.00
	Certified Roofer (Non-Regular Business Hours)	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$62.00	\$75.00
	Rofer Helper (Regular Business Hours)	\$65.00	\$55.00	\$52.00	\$35.00
	Rofer Helper (Non-Regular Business Hours)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$57.00	\$45.00
	Rofer Apprentice (Regular Business Hours)	\$55.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$25.00



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-337
Title: Annual Roofing Contractor Services for Continuing Contract
Date: 12/20/2024

Bidder:	Advanced Roofing Inc	Architectural Sheet Metal Inc	Atlas Apex Roofing LLC	Central Florida Equity Builders
City & State:	Ft Lauderdale, FL	Orlando, FL	Oakland Park, FL	Oviedo, FL
Roofer Apprentice (Non-Regular Business Hours)	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$47.00	\$30.00
Price per square for a 25 year Architectural Shingle installed on 6/12 pitch roof	\$750.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.25	\$175.00
Price per square for a 20 year TPO roof	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$7.45	\$250.00

Next Dimension Construction and Roofing	PRS Inc	Quality Roofing Inc	R.F. Lusa Roofing & Sheetmetal Inc	RK Roofing and Sheet Metal LLC	Rycars Construction, LLC	Springer- Peterson Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc	Ulloa Management Group LLC
--	----------------	------------------------------------	---	---	---	--	---

Summerfield, FL	Tampa, FL	Tampa, FL	Lakeland, FL	Winter Haven, FL	Tampa, FL	Eaton Park, FL	St Augustine, FL
------------------------	------------------	------------------	---------------------	-----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------	-------------------------

\$80.00	\$59.00	\$90.00	\$52.00	\$125.00	\$85.00	\$45.00	\$40.00
----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	-----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

\$125.00	\$59.00	\$110.00	\$68.00	\$188.00	\$127.50	\$67.50	\$60.00
-----------------	----------------	-----------------	----------------	-----------------	-----------------	----------------	----------------

\$60.00	\$59.00	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$36.00	\$30.00
----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

\$90.00	\$59.00	\$100.00	\$56.00	\$125.00	\$112.50	\$54.00	\$40.00
----------------	----------------	-----------------	----------------	-----------------	-----------------	----------------	----------------

\$50.00	\$59.00	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$65.00	\$40.00	\$25.00
----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

Next Dimension Construction and Roofing	PRS Inc	Quality Roofing Inc	R.F. Lusa Roofing & Sheetmetal Inc	RK Roofing and Sheet Metal LLC	Rycars Construction, LLC	Springer- Peterson Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc	Ulloa Management Group LLC
--	----------------	------------------------------------	---	---	---	--	---

Summerfield, FL	Tampa, FL	Tampa, FL	Lakeland, FL	Winter Haven, FL	Tampa, FL	Eaton Park, FL	St Augustine, FL
------------------------	------------------	------------------	---------------------	-----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------	-------------------------

\$75.00	\$59.00	\$100.00	\$56.00	\$125.00	\$97.50	\$60.00	\$35.00
----------------	----------------	-----------------	----------------	-----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

\$450.00	\$610.00	\$550.00	\$450.00	\$430.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$160.00
-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------

\$850.00	\$650.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$430.00	\$2,450.00	\$800.00	\$400.00
-----------------	-----------------	-------------------	-------------------	-----------------	-------------------	-----------------	-----------------